74
VERTICAL LADDER WITH SAFETY CAGE
SUPER PRO 600 RANGE
SAFETY CAGE (including fasteners)
vol.
Code rungs
number (mm) (kg) (m3) Ean
SG 180 6 1795 3,2 0,052 8028406105800

GA-INTRUSIONE 3,6 0,024
ACCESS TELESCOPIC LADDER WITH HOOKS
(Briko 5+5)
Code  kg vol. m3
BK4/2G 7,00 0,08
ACCESS FIX LADDER WITH HOOKS h 2,76 m
(Stilo)
Code  kg vol. m3 Pieces
SL-09/G 3,4 0,047 1
without lock
max
2,5 m
max
2,5 m
Code (mm) (kg) Ean
GA-V386 386 0,260 8028406105985
GA-V686 686 0,460 8028406105992
GA-V1724 1724 1.140 8028406106005
GA-V2024 2024 1,340 8028406106012
GA-V2324 2324 1,530 8028406106029
GA-V2624 2624 1,730 8028406106036
GA-V2924 2924 1,930 8028406106043
GA-V3224 3224 2,120 8028406106050
Cage vertical profile
Standard cage hoop Exit hoop Double hoop for rest platform
Code  kg
ANSTD/EN 1,6